
 

FAISALABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED 
TENDER NOTICE 

 

Sealed tender is invited from the contractor for the following work:- 
 

Tender No. Name of Work 

94 M&R of C-04 Bungalow at 132 kv Grid Station Colony Sargodha 

95 M&R of SDO (Op) Sub Division Sahiwal 1&2 

96 Dismantling & Construction of new Over Head Water Tank at Shahbaz Khel Mianwali 

97 M&R of SDO (Op) Sub Division Office Building Quaidabad 

98 M&R of SDO (Op) Building Purana Bhalwal 13 NB Bhalwal 

Tender can be 

Purchased: 

From the office of Executive Engineer Civil Works Division No.1 FESCO West Canal Road 

Abdullahpur, Faisalabad after fulfilling the conditions mentioned below.   
    

Estimated 

Amount: 

Tender No.94 Tender No.95 Tender No.96  Tender No.97  Tender No.98  

Rs.11,01,574/- Rs.18,43,265/- Rs.17,74,216/- Rs.908,535/- Rs.954,649/- 
 

Time of 

Completion: 

Tender No.94 Tender No.95 Tender No.96  Tender No.97  Tender No.98  

45 Days 45 Days 45 Days 45 Days 45 Days 
 

Earnest Money or 

Bid Security: 

02% of Estimated Amount in the name of Executive Engineer Civil Works Division 

No.1 FESCO, Faisalabad.  

Tender Fee: Rupees Rs.1000/- (One Thousand Only) Non-Refundable  

Date of Issuing of 

Tender: 
Up to 20/03/2024 during working Hours.  

Date of Receiving of 

Tender: 
21/03/2024 upto 11:30 Hours. 

Date of Opening of 

Tender: 
21/03/2024 at 12:00 Hours.  

Place of Opening of 

Tender: 

In the office of Executive Engineer Civil Works Division No.1 FESCO West Canal Road 

Abdullahpur, Faisalabad 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes: 

Tender will be issued to the contractors on the production of following documents in 

original. 

 Pakistan Engineering Council License for the year 2023-24 having code C-10. 

 The contractors are required to submit their registration certificate with Punjab 

Revenue Authority. 

 In case of representative, the original authority letter for issuance of documents issued 

by owner of the firm on non judicial paper is required. 

 The bidder must submit at least 01 No. Work Order of similar nature of work. 

 FESCO reserves the right to reject any bid or all bids at any time without explaining 

any reason. 

           

 

 

 

                  Chief Engineer (Operation) 

           FESCO H/Q Faisalabad                                                               Chief Engineer                                                                   
 

 

 


